
 400 

 3
76

 
 6

53
 

 6
73

 

 325 
 217 

 107 

SYSTEM 
CONNECTION

22MM

OVERFLOW 
WARNING 

22MM
MAINS WATER SUPPLY 

1/2" BSP or 15mm

 9
34

 

 400 

 1
96

 
 6

3 
 6

75
 

BACK VIEW

 417 

 3
17

 

R/H SIDE FRONT VIEW

ISOMETRIC VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW
(MOUNTING LOCATIONS)

REVISIONS

ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION APPROVED DATE

06 SHEET 2 ADDED. RWW 24-09-2019

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
Head Office: AGM House, London Road,
Copford, Colchester, Essex, CO6 1GT, UK
Phone: +44 (0)1206 215121 Fax: 215131
Web: www.aquatechpressmain.co.uk
Email: info@aquatechpressmain.co.uk

Mod Rev:
04

Status:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
GENERAL TOLERANCE +/-10
THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT OF 
AQUATECH PRESSMAIN AND 
SHOULD NOT BE REPRODUCED 
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
3RD ANGLE PROJECTION

TITLE: DWG NO.

Scale:

1:10 A3

LOCATION:       SHEET 1 OF 2

Weight:
46.73Kg 

APA-220700SAP7 7 BAR PRESSURISATION UNIT 230V 1PH

Dwg Rev:
06

Date Drawn:6/6/17

Approved

Drawn By:RB



23

27

13

12

25

19

15

16

22

8

17

5

6

11

21

26

14

1

3 24

SCALE 1 : 5
ASSEMBLED VIEW OF 

PIPEWORK ARRANGEMENT

2

REVISIONS

ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION APPROVED DATE

- - See Sheet1 - -

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 GAK-220700 AP7 CONTROL ASSY 240V 1PH 1

2 MAP-302800 BLANKING PLUG SNAP FIT 28MM 1

3 MAP-605100 DOMED BLANKING PLUG (WHITE) NYLON 51MM 2

4 MFN-065123 NUT CAGE M6 1.7-2.5 H12.3 ZY 4

5 MFS-063201 M6 X 20 SOCKET CAP A2 ST/ST 8

6 MFS-081016 SCREW HTS HEX HD ZP M8 X 16 4

7 MFW-065018 M6 WASHER ST. STEEL A2 DIN9021 8

8 MFW-081000 WASHER STEEL ZP PLAIN M8 4

9 MFW-117019 FIBRE WASHER 1/2in (11.7 x 18.5 x 1.8) 8

10 MFW-380027 FIBRE WASHER 38 x 27 x 2MM 1

11 MPP-210070 LOWARA PUMP 240V 1PH PSAM70 2

12 MTC-10018A 18L STORAGE TANK ASSEMBLY AP3/7 RIGHT HAND 1

13 MVB-000004 1/2in BSP F/V BS1212 PART2 - STD 1

14 MVB-100004 PLASTIC FLOATS 4 1/2in 1

15 MVN-400008 INTA VALVE- 3/4in 1

16 MVN-700004 N R VALVE-1/2in FxF 16Bar 110C 2

17 MVT-300004 DRAIN OFF COCK 1/2" 1

18 PCD-311504 TANK CONNECTOR WITH FLANGE & NUT 15MM 2

19 PCX-612206 C U COMP. UNION 22MM x 3/4in M EN 1254 1

20 PFH-200602 BRASS BUSH RED 3/4 x 1/4in 1

21 PHP-100450 FLEX HOSE BRAIDED 1/2'' BSP ELBOW/BSP F SWIVEL NUT x 500mm 4

22 PFS-100400 BRASS SOCKET PARALELL 1/2in 1

23 PFU-200400 1/2" x 1/2" FLAT FACE COUPLER 6

24 PJA-101923 OVERFLOW FITTING UNIVERSAL 19/23mm 1

25 PMB-310604 3/4in BRASS DISTRIBUTION MANIFOLD 3 WAY 1

26 RNT-201000 PRESSURE SENSOR: 0>12.5 BAR=0>5v 1

27 SPC-120302 AP & SB CABINET 1

28 SVG-120250 WASHER NITRILE BONDED 1/4in BSP 1

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
Head Office: AGM House, London Road,
Copford, Colchester, Essex, CO6 1GT, UK
Phone: +44 (0)1206 215121 Fax: 215131
Web: www.aquatechpressmain.co.uk
Email: info@aquatechpressmain.co.uk

Mod Rev:
0

Status:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
GENERAL TOLERANCE +/-10
THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT OF 
AQUATECH PRESSMAIN AND 
SHOULD NOT BE REPRODUCED 
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
3RD ANGLE PROJECTION

TITLE: DWG NO.

Scale:

1:10 A3

LOCATION:       SHEET 2 OF 2

Weight:
46.73Kg 

APA-220700SAP7 7 BAR PRESSURISATION UNIT 230V 1PH

Dwg Rev:
06

Date Drawn:6/6/17

Approved

Drawn By:RB


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6

	Sheet2
	Drawing View7


